FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 15 September 2021 at 5:47 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/  Barrier Fred  Months Form BLP  Value Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Akasaki 17Sep  Newcastle #4 42 5 5.1 7.9 2 7.1 -0.1 Kordia
All Day Session 18Sep Belmont #9 4/2 9 -1.0 1 130 4 6.0 8.0 LaVita
Alpine Edge 18Sep Caulfield#4 17/8 1 -3.0 1 -0.0 -1 11.0 -2.0 LatinoBlend
Amish Boy 18Sep Caulfield #8 31/8 15 -0.8 0 162 1 88 142 Lightsaber
Ancient Echoes 16Sep Townsville#5 211 7 -34 7.6 0 9.4 3.6 Lost And Running
Angaston 15Sep Balaklava#7 4/2 5 6 5.0 0 10.0 5.0 Madam Legend
Angel of Truth 18Sep Caulfield #7 28/6 8 -2.6 0 10.4 2 7.6 5.4 Magic In Motion
Annavisto 18Sep Caulfield #6 5/3 5 -2.7 4 43 0 107 2.3 Magjestic Shot
Ashema 18Sep Caulfield #5 126 5 -34 4 36 -1 114 16 Maahat
Aston Rapova 18Sep  Morphettville #9 2/1 7 16 0 9.6 2 8.6 Malicorne
Aswaat 18Sep AquisPark Gold Coast#5 — 2/1 8 -1.2 0 7.8 0 10.2 6.8 Mallory
Athelric 18Sep Caulfield #4 6/2 10 0.2 0 12.2 2 10.2 Marina
Atishu 18Sep Roya Randwick #5 6/3 3 -04 0 6.6 3 6.4 2.6 Masked Crusader
Atomic Lokade 18Sep Morphettville #4 211 5 2 6.0 1 9.0 5.0 Master Shuhood
Aysar 18Sep Caulfield #8 93 13 -25 7 145 1 85 105 Melody Man
Bad Wolf 18Sep Belmont #5 10/5 4 2.3 0 7.3 3 6.3 Miami Fleiss
Beau Rossa 18Sep Caulfield #8 26/8 1 -21 0 0.9 0 101 -1.1 MirraVision
Beeokay 15Sep Baaklava#9 42 5 -2.7 9 4.3 0 10.7 2.3 Monrag
Behemoth 18Sep Caulfield #8 38/10 3 0 4.0 1 9.0 3.0 Mood Swings
Belsielle 18Sep  Morphettville #8 211 3 0 40 1 9.0 3.0 More Prophets
Belsielle 18Sep Caulfield #9 2/1 10 0.8 0 118 1 10.8 Moriata
Berdibek 17Sep  Newcastle #7 21/6 11 1.6 0 13.6 2 12.6 Mr Delegator
Blondeau 18Sep Roya Randwick #10 14/4 5 -7.1 1 0.9 -4 14.1 -2.1 Mr Marathon Man
Bluff 'N' Bluster 15Sep Kensington #7 2/11 2 8 2.0 0 10.0 2.0 MrSoAnd So
Bons Abroad 18Sep Caulfield#9 42 13 -3.0 4 18.0 4 5.0 10.0 Mywordis
Brigantine 18Sep Caulfield #4 2/11 6 31 0 10.1 4 9.1 Nature Strip
Brilliant Venture 17Sep  Geelong #6 5/1 11 -25 10.5 0 10.5 8.5 Never Listen
BringtheRansom 17 Sep  Newcastle #6 6/3 8 -1.3 1 8.7 0 9.3 6.7 No Apology
Canyonero 18Sep Royal Randwick #3 1 5 0.6 9.6 4 5.6 No Effort
Carif 17Sep Newcastle #3 3178 3 2.0 3 7.0 4 5.0 Nonconformist
Catesby 18Sep AquisPark Gold Coast#9  4/2 9 23 0 12.3 3 11.3 Ocean Treaty
Champagne Aunty 18 Sep  AquisPark Gold Coast #7  8/4 8 35 0 125 4 11.5 One More Jack
Charleton Eddie 18Sep Belmont #7 12/5 6 -0.6 9 7.4 1 8.6 5.4 Outback Diva
Chassis 18Sep Caulfield #9 14 8 25 0 125 4 10.5 Outback Diva
Classy Joe 15Sep Baaklava#8 8/4 16 1 16.0 0 10.0 16.0 Overthought
Cognac 18Sep  Roya Randwick #2 6/3 6 -4.5 10.5 4 55 1.5 Phoneme
Cosmic Gossip 17Sep Eagle Farm #2 4/2 4 16 6.6 2 5.6 Pimm's Party
Crystal Spirit 18Sep Belmont #7 6/3 9 -4.4 1 6.6 -2 124 4.6 Pizonie
Danawi 16Sep Townsville#7 4/2 3 04 44 1 3.4 Pride Of Jenni
Despacito 18 Sep  Singapore#5 211 6 -31 49 -1 111 2.9 Probabeel
DiceRoll 18Sep Caulfield #8 6/3 7 -8.0 2 20 -4 150 -1.0 Propose A Toast
Direct 18Sep Caulfield#5 5/1 6 6 7.0 1 9.0 6.0 Quick Thinker
Don't Fuss 18Sep Belmont #7 6/4 10 -2.3 9 10.7 0 9.3 7.7 Ranveer
Don'ttelltheboss 18Sep Caulfield #6 2/1 11 -31 2 109 0 101 7.9 Rapid Raiser
Duais 17Sep Newcastle #8 2314 8 3 9.0 1 9.0 8.0 Rebel Knight
Duais 18Sep Roya Randwick #5 23/4 12 3 13.0 1 9.0 12.0 Red Hot Tip
Ecumenical 18Sep Caulfield #6 28/10 10 -04 0 106 0 9.4 9.6 Rhapsody Rose
Eduardo 18Sep Royal Randwick #8 72117 9 -04 4 9.6 0 9.4 8.6 Riodini
Enchantingly 18Sep  Morphettville #2 42 3 19 0 5.9 2 4.9 Ritratto
Enchantingly 18Sep Caulfield #9 4/2 6 -0.8 0 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 Robodira
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18 Sep
18 Sep
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17 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
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18 Sep
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18 Sep
17 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
19 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep

Race

Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville #4

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #4

Royal Randwick #8
Newcastle #6

Greyville #3

Royal Randwick #10
Newcastle #4

Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville #7

Royal Randwick #8
Newcastle #7
Morphettville #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Newcastle #6
Morphettville #7

Belmont #9

Newcastle #6
Balaklava#7

Belmont #5

Balaklava#3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Royal Randwick #8
Newcastle #3

Belmont #5

Caulfield #7

Caulfield #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Morphettville #3
Newcastle #6

Royal Randwick #5
Belmont #38

Belmont #2

Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Caulfield #1

Caulfield #8

Queanbeyan #5
Newcastle #7

Caulfield #5
Morphettville #7

Belmont #2

Belmont #38

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Royal Randwick #7
Balaklava#8

Royal Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
8/3
21
10/2
8/2
6/3
4/2
32
3/2
32
4/2
16/4
6/3
38/8
211
4/2
42
6/3
211
4/2
211
2/1
2/11
11/4
10/2

127/29
71

42
14/6
23/7
4/2
10/5

21
2/1
4/2
6/3
6/3
1
80/18
2/1
42/10
2/1
21
212
13/3
12/6
6/2
19/9
72

Months
Idle
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Value

113
9.6

6.5

9.4
10.0

16.8
10.7

10.6
9.0
9.8
9.4

10.0
75
12.2
6.9
12.9
10.9
7.6



Horse

Entente

Entente

Equal Baance
Equation
Exalted Ambition
Extreme Thrill
Fake Love
Fangio

Fight For Freedom
Final Chill
France's Boy
Free Of Debt
Full Nelson
Future Score
Galahad Guru
Geist

Gemelon Bolt
Got Unders
Grand Promenade
Gravina

Great House
Great News
Groundswell
Hanabi

Harpo Marx
HastaLaWar
He Ekscels
He's A Balter
He's A Balter
Heresy
Hinchpin
Honorable Spirit
Hot Spring Gold
Huffington
Hulk

I'm Thunderstruck
Indian Gazelle
Irish Flame
Iseered | seered
Itz Lily

Jaguary

Jeanne D'arc
Jericho Missile
Just Folk
Kaptain Kaos
Karacasu

King Klaus
King Louis
Kissthe Bride
Knights Order
Koranis

Date

17 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
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17 Sep
17 Sep
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18 Sep
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16 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep

Race

Newcastle #3

Royal Randwick #9
Balaklava#9

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #6
Balaklava #8
Caulfield #5
Belmont #5
Balaklava#9
Belmont #38
Balaklava #8
Morphettville #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Newcastle #3
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #10
Newcastle #7
Newcastle #6
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #1
Newcastle #7
Balaklava #8
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #2
Morphettville #8
Caulfield #3
Morphettville #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Royal Randwick #4
Morphettville #4
Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #8
Belmont #7
Newcastle #3
Balaklava #8
Kembla Grange #4
Belmont #7
Caulfield #1
Belmont #2
Morphettville #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Singapore #6

Royal Randwick #2
Caulfield #7
Belmont #5

15/4

11/5
11/5

12/3

1717
2/11

Barrier Fred
Factor
15 -5.0
3 -4.6
4
10
11 31
15
7 0.4
8 23
8 1.6
6 -35.2
3 -1.8
4 -4.3
1 0.4
13 -13
10 -0.3
3 -1.2
8 -0.5
7 -2.3
14 -25
1 -3.1
3 -6.2
9 -0.7
9 -6.4
2 16
4 23
2 -6.3
2 29
7 -35
9 -35
7 1.9
7
10 -1.2
1 -4.6
6 31
18 -3.1
17 -6.2
7 -21
5 -2.7
5 16
9 -1.3
12 -6.6
3
7 -1.0
6 11
1 04
1 2.0
6 -2.7
10 -2.7
5 -5.2
16 12
7 1.0

Months
Idle
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Value

7.0
6.6
10.0
9.0

10.0

36.2
7.8
133

8.3
6.3
10.2
75
9.3
10.5
12.1
11.2
7.7
8.4

9.3

12.5
125

9.0
102
116

111
15.2
10.1

9.7

9.3
10.6
9.0

11.7
11.7
9.2

Horse

Rock Beat

-1.6 Romancer

4.0 Rubiquitous
Rusty Halo
14.1 Samizdat

15.0 Samurai

7.4 Seberate

10.3 Second Slip

9.6 SeeYou In Spring
Shaik

1.2 SkyLab

-0.3 Smokin' Va

1.4 So Say Angel
Soldier of Love
9.7 Solid Azza

1.8 Son Of A God
7.5 Spirit Ridge
4.7 Streetsof Avalon
11.5 Sunnysilk

-2.1 Table of Wisdom
-32 Taksu

8.3 Tavisan

2.6 The Big Goodbye
3.6 TheCloser

6.3 The Gauch

-4.3 TheMove

4.9 The Odyssey
3.5 Think It Over
5.5 Thorondor

8.9 Thrill Kill

7.0 Tommy Blue
8.8 Top Order

-3.6 Torrens

9.1 Tralee Rose
14.9 TripleAce

10.8 Tullys Gold

4.9 Ulysses

2.3 Valaguenta

6.6 Verry Elleegant
7.7 Vinco

5.4 Wee Ripper

3.0 Weona Smartone
6.0 Where'sWally
7.1 Wild Ruler

1.4 Wings Of Pastrami
3.0 Winning Partner
3.3 You'll Be Mist
7.3 Zartan

-0.2 Zephyr Queen
Ziegfeld
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Date

18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
16 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
16 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
17 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
16 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep
15 Sep
15 Sep
18 Sep
19 Sep
18 Sep
18 Sep

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Caulfield #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Sale#5

Balaklava#8

Caulfield #5

Caulfield #9
Newcastle #3

Caulfield #9
Balaklava#7
Newcastle #8

Belmont #9

Belmont #7

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #8

Belmont #9

Balaklava#9

Royal Randwick #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Newcastle #6

Caulfield #1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Royal Randwick #7
Sale#8

Morphettville #2
Morphettville #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Newcastle #7

Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville #4

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Northam #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Riccarton Park #10

Royal Randwick #8
Balaklava#8
Balaklava#3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Te Aroha#5

Belmont #2

Hastings #3

714
28/10
62/21

126/26
42
2/1
4/2
3/2
39/11
714
4/2
2/1
71
42
4/2
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Value

12.9
12.9

75

14.1
5.0
9.0

10.2

7.6
7.6

6.3
9.8

9.1
10.0
12.0

95
10.9
525
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